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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 15 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
28.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:19.08  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:10.69
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:16.57 275
2. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 1:18.93 251
3. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:46.27 103

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.83 202
2. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.08 174
3. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:29.99 169
4. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:37.60 133

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.71 611
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:07.80 396
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:07.97 393
4. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:10.56 351
5. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:21.21 230 L
6. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.16 186 L
7. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.65 165 L
8. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:32.33 157 L
9. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.89 113 L

10. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.77 104 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 58.97 603
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.22 566
3. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.50 531
4. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.67 527
5. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.77 524
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 1:03.22 489
7. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.27 465
8. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:06.77 415
9. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.87 413

10. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:06.88 413
11. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.09 409
12. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.34 404
13. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.67 399
14. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:10.08 359

DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.50 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 55.21 734
2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.71 611
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 58.97 603
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.22 566
5. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.50 531
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:01.67 527
7. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.77 524
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 15, Men, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 1:03.22 489
9. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.27 465

10. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:06.77 415
11. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.87 413
12. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:06.88 413
13. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.09 409
14. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.34 404
15. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.67 399
16. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:07.80 396
17. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:07.97 393
18. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:10.08 359
19. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:10.56 351
20. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:16.57 275
21. TODOROVIC, Konstantin 09 Plavi Talas 1:18.93 251
22. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 1:19.44 246
23. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:21.21 230 L
24. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.83 202
25. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:27.16 186 L
26. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:29.08 174
27. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:29.99 169
28. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.65 165 L
29. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:32.33 157 L
30. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:37.60 133
31. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.89 113 L
32. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:45.77 104 L
33. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 1:46.27 103

DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.50 L


